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Preu: 15.000 € (IVA no incluido)
Any: 2000

Marca: New Holland

Horas: 10164 horas

Estado: bueno

Aire acondicionado

AGROTEC SOLSONA Ctra. C-1412 (Calaf-Ponts), km 12, CP: Sanadija Lleida - 973476200 - info@agrotecsolsona.com
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Fitxa tecnica

V% NEW HOLLAND

Ruedas:
Motor:
Traccion:

Potencia:

Desgaste ruedas delanteras:

Desgaste ruedas traseras:

Velocidad maxima:

bueno
bueno
doble
75 C.V.
25 %
25 %

40 Km/h
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